STATEWIDE STAFF ROSTER

| J
Bonners Hub 1 - Program Coordinators Residential Habilitation r—W
Ferry Contract Manager A
Linda Wilson (208) 446-3095 Jackie Hansen —_—
lindaw@riseservicesinc.org (208) 376-4999
1 (855) 866-9950
® Supervisor: Julene Graff-Barr jackieh@riseservicesinc.org
Sandpoint
A Administrative Office

1 ; 3076 N Five Mile Rd

Coeur d'Alene < Boise, ID 83713
\ Toll free fax:

LY 1 (877) 599-7274

> A
I y
e Moscow =
~ ® Lewiston
&
il
\ Hub 2 (Southwest)
i _ Grangeville e Hub 2 Supervisor
Y Evan Williams
1 (208) 376-4999 Office
(208) 995-4377 Cell
evanw@riseservicesinc.org N
\ Hub 2 - Program Coordinators
L b
j{ Paula Drinkard-Bonds (208) 995- "
4385 ° S*non

paulab@riseservicesinc.org

|
_]McC§II ® Ea N
- f Kimberly Downs (208) 995-4383 \ Y
h

| ; . e . e A
| kimberlyd@riseservicesinc.org N \

%

ﬁ“ ° WeiéeF_.-

Lyndsay Gastelecutto (208) 995-

' 4380
o Payette lyndsayg@riseservicesinc.org
_ e Emmett o Rexburg
l‘*—*"—".— r Neena Smith (208) 995-4381
= X . neenas@riseservicesinc.org
- ‘ ® '-Emse
e 'Namp ® |daho Falls
ount?in °
e Blackfoot
i, B

e Pocatello

e Burley
o Twin Falls

® Preston




